
AD

BC AD

3
2

3

2

4
1

4

1

DESIGNED BY
pl

DATE
11.02.2011

CHECKED BY
pl

DATE
26.05.2011

DRAWN BY
pv

DATE
26.05.2011

This drawing is our property.
It can't be reproduced
or communicated without
our written agreement.

SCALE 1:2 WEIGHT(g) SHEET 1/1

SIZE

A4
DRAWING NUMBER REV

1

DRAWING TITLE

Ledil Oy

Tehdaskatu 13

FIN-24100 SALO

Finland

Material: 

subLens
- PMMA

Reflector
- PC
- Metal coating and clear lacquer 

Holder base
- PC 
- Color white

Datasheet Lena-CL340 series Assy
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Isometric view
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